in accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency {England

& Wal | d -
ks s 20184 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

M

Companies House

JHHH \\

18/1 012019
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

et [o [+ [s [+ [+ 7[5

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full I_DMZ PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

bold black capitals.

:

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) | JONATHAN

Surname | AMCR

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number H‘IILL 2 ST PEGS MILL

Street [ THORNHILLS BECK LANE
D

Post town FBRIGHOUSE

County/Region FNEST YORKSHIRE

Postcode (wfofe| [afafn]

Country ENGLAND

u Liquidator's name ®

Fult forename(s)

©Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address ®

Building name/number [’

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Straet ’7

another liquidator,

Post town r
County/Region F
Postcode l\l‘[_’_’_[_l—,_
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

-

Date

Date of statement of affairs

fof's Tifo  Palol[e

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

A Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

{J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

s [ifo [afolife

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ Contact name

JONATHAN AMOR

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

Company name

A.M. INSOLVENCY LIMITED

l Adress

MILL 2 ST PEGS MILL
I THORNHILLS BECK LANE

I

’ Post town

BRIGHOUSE
I \WEST YORKSHIRE

[ [ulolel Talalul

| ™ ENGLAND

]DX

! Telephone

01484723023

nChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

J You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

m'-urther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This torm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of DM2 Property Group Limited
Company No. 04514103

on the 3 October 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up.

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

ALEX N RIACK



A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

NONE

Assets subject to floating charge:

NONE

Uncharged assets:
Investment in subsidiary — Design And Materials Limited

Intercompany loan — Design And Materials Limited
Cash at bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature___ //ﬁ ,f/ﬁ?{/fe Date 5//@'//‘5/"

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
0 0
0 0
603,007 0
65,836 0
2,920 2,920
671,763 2,920




Al — Summary of Liabilities

£

N 2,920
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 2
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- Employees/Redundancy Payments Office 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2.920
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,920
Debts secured by floating charges 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,920
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0

i .
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2.920
HM Revenue & Customs 0
Unsecured claims (exc. any shortfall to floating charge holders) (544,668)
Employees/Redundancy Payments Office 0
Consumer creditors for pre-paid goods or services 0
Director 0 (544,668)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (541,748)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down) | 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (541,748)
Issued and called up capital i (6)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (541,754)

7
Signature . ﬁ/}/&/@@k Date ‘3/ /9// 7



A \\\\\N) aleq % Z amyeudig

OFZ [ZNA G3noIoqsuien) 1eamg | patl] saniadorg
00'899°vp | Aui), ‘Swjoyinog ‘sejioossy sayied yloog /0| oD weydunjong

HVY 9QH 9SnoySHg ‘9ue’] Yoof SHIUIoq], |  paiul] sjelaleiy

00°000°00S | [IMAIS33d 1S ‘T TN "paniuil] AOUSA[OSU ‘W'Y 0/ puy udisaq
£
3 uoAld Joppatd 1qap (apooisod y1im) juBwIRp 10
A1n29s Jo anfegA Aumass oreq | Aq prey Lnoes Aue Jo spetaq | 30 mnowy $S2IppY J0J1paud JO JUIEN

‘uossassod s Kuedwios ayy ur Auadosd 19ao o Jo
UORUSJaX BullITe]d SIONPAId pup SIUAWAaISE S]es [RUOKHIPU0D J0 FUISES] [3118Yd OSEY2INd-aI1y JOPUR SIOYPAII AJIIUSPE PUE SIONPIID [{2 SPRIIUI ISNUW 1O 30N

s10)1pal) Aueduo))
q



ALYE

aeQ

W‘.\M %Ww\y\ “ alnjeusig

OdZ IZNA YBnologsulen) 522)1§

z I Z I AreupiQ AU ‘AWONOS ‘SAIBI0SSY SYIB] HH00F O/ u0ys3usy Auojuy
04T 1TNQ Y3nosogsuren 13ang
z 1 z I Areuipip ANUW], ‘QUIOYINOG ‘sal100ssy saxyied oog O/ £omd ynoy
OHZ 1ZNd yFnoloqsuen; 19308
z [ z i Areuipig ANULI] ‘QWOYINOG ‘satelo0ssy saxled qioog /D yoe[g Japuexajy
3 E] ¥
dn pajieo dn pajjeo aIeys | pjay sareys aleys Jo PIoY (spomysod ynm) Iapjoyareys
unowe fejo ], Iad junowy Josquny | anpeA [eutwon | areys jo adAJ, SSAIPPY Jo swepny
Auedtwiod 3y Jo SI3PJOYSIBYS [[E SPNOU] JSNIU RO L 2)ON
slaploysJeys

q



